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For help locating the appropriate 
sales consultant, please contact 
(844) 401-7699 or 
salessupport@investBCM.com.

Sales Consultant: 
Wes Taylor
(214) 205-5980
wtaylor@investBCM.com

Internal Consultant: 
Brett Rizzo
(781) 400-2866
brizzo@investBCM.com

Southwest

Sales Consultant: 
Keefe Buchanan
(207) 671-3736
kbuchanan@investBCM.com

Internal Consultant: 
Jim Baxter
(781) 400-2864
jbaxter@investBCM.com 

Southeast

Sales Consultant: 
Jim Bulger
(201) 953-2045
jbulger@investBCM.com

Internal Consultant: 
Jared Cullivan
(781) 400-2860
jcullivan@investBCM.com

Mid-Atlantic

Sales Consultant: 
Tim Bottomly
(703) 727-9436
tbottomly@investBCM.com

Internal Consultant: 
Billy Wise
(781) 400-2865
wwise@investBCM.com 

Northeast

Sales Consultant: 
Josh Glazer
(312) 218-7534
jglazer@investBCM.com

Internal Consultant: 
Richard Thompson
(781) 400-2862
rthompson@investBCM.com 

Midwest

Pacific West

Director of National Sales: 
Bob Peatman
(781) 400-2842
bpeatman@investBCM.com

Internal Sales Manager:
Jim Baxter
(781) 400-2864
jbaxter@investBCM.com

Sales Consultant: 
Rick Darr
(617) 874-7060
rdarr@investBCM.com

Internal Consultant: 
Billy Wise
(781) 400-2865
wwise@investBCM.com 

OH/Southern New England

West
Sales Consultant: 
Marcia Mohler
(949) 500-2427
mmohler@investBCM.com

Internal Consultant: 
TBD
(844) 401-7699

AK

HI

Sales Consultant: 
David Waluk
(415) 250-9372
dwaluk@investBCM.com

Internal Consultant: 
TDB
(844) 401-7699
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